The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PUNCHME & MODERN SPOTIFY MUSIC PLAYER 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-20
2023-01-21
2023-01-21
2023-01-21
2023-01-21
2023-01-21
2023-01-21
2023-01-22

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
SP CENTURYKB
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $496.87. DEPOSITED: $500.00.

ID

txn brH45W
txn XGHwoA
txn oyH62p
txn rYHwoo
txn QmHkKNd
txn NQHGKe
txn gnHd7G
txn_evH8NQ

Amount

$500.00
-$7.40

-$112.11
-$8.47
-$68.83
-$53.99

-$174.00
-$72.07

Balance
$0.00
$500.00
$492.60
$380.49
$372.02
$303.19
$249.20
$75.20
$3.13
$3.13

PunchMe & Modern Spotify Music Player is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the
EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from PunchMe & Modern Spotify Music Player's restricted-fund provided
by The Hack Foundation.



