The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PUNCHME & MODERN SPOTIFY MUSIC PLAYER 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-20	Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_brH45W	\$500.00	\$500.00
2023-01-21	Amazon	txn_XGHwoA	-\$7.40	\$492.60
2023-01-21	Amazon	txn_oyH62p	-\$112.11	\$380.49
2023-01-21	Amazon	txn_rYHwoo	-\$8.47	\$372.02
2023-01-21	Amazon	txn_QmHkNd	-\$68.83	\$303.19
2023-01-21	Amazon	txn_NQHGKe	-\$53.99	\$249.20
2023-01-21	SP CENTURYKB	txn_gnHd7G	-\$174.00	\$75.20
2023-01-22	Amazon	txn_evH8NQ	-\$72.07	\$3.13
	WITHDRAWN: \$496.87. DEPOSITED: \$500.00.			\$3.13

PunchMe & Modern Spotify Music Player is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *PunchMe & Modern Spotify Music Player*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.